Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (568)

Route #: 568

Driver: Bus #:

RT-568 COLUMBIA HS SUMMER ENRMNT(6.3-6.25) M-TH 9A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
08:20 AM  RALEIGH RUCKER ,30032 & CANDLER FOREST APTS 1 1
08:22 AM  NORTHVIEW AVE ,30032 & MERLE CIR ,30032 1 2
08:26 AM  MCAFEE RD ,30032 & WINDYHILL RD ,30032 1 3
08:28 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30032 & GLENVALLEY DR ,30032 1 4
08:30 AM  GLENWOOD RD @ PARK 35 APTS 1 5
08:35AM  MIRIAM LA ,30032 & SEAVEY DR ,30032 1 6
08:38 AM  MCAFEE RD ,30032 & LONG DR ,30032 1 7
08:43AM  MCAFEE RD, 30032 & MEADOW LA, 30032 1 8
08:46 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 & SHAMROCK DR ,30032 1 9
08:50 AM  GLENWOOD RD, 30032 @ PEACHCREST GARDEN APTS 1 10
08:52 AM  MISTY VALLEY RD, 30032 & BROOKFIELD LA ,30032 2 12
08:55AM  GLEN MORA DR, 30032 & GLEN ECHO DR ,30032 1 13
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 527.8CA1

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (569)

Route #: 569

Driver: Bus #:

RT-569 COLUMBIA HS SUMMER ENRMNT(6.3.24-6.25.24)M-TH 9-2:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
08:37 AM  NORTHSTRAND DR ,30035 & HILTON DR ,30035 1 1
08:43AM  CHARLESTON TER ,30034 & COLUMBIA CROSSING DR ,30034 1 2
08:45AM  COMET CIR ,30034 & VENUS WAY ,30034 1 3
08:46 AM  IDLEWILD RD, 30034 & KNOLLVIEW DR, 30034 1 4
08:50 AM  NEWBERRY DOWNS LA & KNOLLBERRY LA (SOUTH) 1 5
08:52 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ ORCHARD WALK APTS 6 11
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 527.8C2

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 2



